
Schedule

SITE ANALYSIS
HISTORICAL RESEARCH
PROJECT GOALS DEVELOPMENT
COMMUNITY INPUT DAYS AT GREEN MARKET
PROJECT WEBSITE LAUNCH
COMMUNITY SURVEYS 
ONGOING OUTREACH AT COMMUNITY EVENTS
VIRTUAL COMMUNITY MEETINGS

CONCEPT DESIGN ALTERNATIVES
PROGRAM OPPORTUNITIES
COMMUNITY INPUT DAYS 
	 CONCEPT ALTERNATIVES
COMMUNITY INPUT SESSIONS 
	 UNIFIED CONCEPT
CONCEPT UPDATE ON WEBSITE

DESIGN DEVELOPMENT
COMMUNITY INPUT SESSION 
	 90% FINAL DESIGN
FINAL DESIGN ON WEBSITE
COMPREHENSIVE PLAN UNVEILING

COMPREHENSIVE 
PLAN APPROVAL 
PROCESS

COMPREHENSIVE PLANNING
(3 MONTHS)

APPROVALS
(6 WEEKS) 

DEVELOPMENT OF PLANNING CONCEPTS
(3 MONTHS)

RESEARCH + DISCOVERY
(3 MONTHS)

Saturday, Sept 28 

Community Input Day
At Piedmont Park
All Day

Sunday, October 20
Outreach at Splish 
Splash Doggie Bash 
11am-2pm

Sat Feb 8 through Sat Mar 8
Online Input is Live

Thursday, Sept 26
Outreach at Party for 

Piedmont Park

Saturday, Aug 10 

First Community Input 
Day At Piedmont Park
All Day

Saturday, Nov 16 

Community Input Day
At Piedmont Park 
All Day

Thursday, April 24 

PPC Luncheon
Comprehensive Plan 
Unveiling

Saturday, April 26 

Community Reveal At 
Piedmont Park 
All Day

Saturday, Feb 8 
Sunday, Feb 16 

Community Input Event
At Piedmont Park 
Location, Time TBD

Saturday, Feb 22 
Wednesday, Feb 26 

Community Input Event
Virtual 
Time TBD

We are here
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